Name

Record correct responses given in one minute.

0

6

12

18

24

30

36

42

48

54

60

66

72

78

84

90

96

102

slip
clap
stem
plug
slap
still
slip
clap
stem
plug
slap
still
slip
clap
stem
plug
slap
still

trip
clip

twin
plus
frog
grip
trip
clip

twin
plus
frog
grip
trip
clip

twin
plus

frog
grip

crop
plan
west
cost
drill
prom
crop
plan
west
cost
drill
prom
crop
plan
west
cost
drill

prom

stop
milk
vest
flip
silk
slim
stop
milk
vest
flip
silk
slim
stop
milk
vest
flip
silk

slim

Word Automaticity List

nest
belt
plum
must
slug
star
nest
belt
plum
must
slug
Star
nest
belt
plum
must
slug

star

mask
tent
grass
slob
spill
clam
mask
tent
grass
slob
spill
clam
mask
tent
grass
slob
spill

clam

words/minute
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